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Qualifying Round

Leogang
SalzburgerLand

Women

Finish

Results
N
1 p 2
2 p 8
3 P 5
4 p 1
5 p 3
6 P 7
7 P 6
8 P 10
9 15
0 P 9
11 12
12 11
13 18
14 19
15 25
16 16
17 17
18 22
19 26
20 P 4
21 34
22 28
23 27
24 37
25 33
26 29
27 32
28 36
29 31
13
20
23
24
30
35

UCI Code

GBR19871206
FRA19860527
GBR19790412
FRA19810819
FRA19890417
CAN19780426
JPN19830401
FRA19830128
CAN19880821
AUT19801118
GBR19890427
GBR19930311
USA19820125
SuUI19870101
GBR19880620
GBR19820827
GER19881011
RSA19791124
FRA19880708
FRA19900208
FRA19930610
ITA19910711
SuUI119840924
AUT19921003
GER19910616
GBR19830511
CAN19710523
RUS19840517
GBR19921004
GBR19900914
FRA19910610
USA19850402
FRA19881007
AUT19730405
GRE19820513

NAME 7/ First Name
ATHERTON Rachel
RAGOT Emmeline
MOSELEY Tracy
JONNIER Sabrina
PUGIN Floriane
BUCHAR Claire
SUEMASA Mio

GROS Céline

GATTO Micayla
BERNHARD Petra
CURD Katy
CARPENTER Manon °
BUHL Melissa

RUCHTI Miriam

DIX Aimee

GRIFFITHS Fionn
RUCKNAGEL Harriet
PETTERSON Joanna
BORDERES Sophie
NICOLE Myriam
FOURTON Lea °
MARCELLINI Alia
BRUEHLMANN Martina
ULRICH Tamara Maria °
DICKERHOFF Leoni-Caroline
LATCHEM Harriet
WRIGHT Seana
SAVILOVA Victoria
ATKINSON Emma °
STONE Jessica

PAJOT Anais

HOLDEN Katie

SAX Caroline
BRAUMANN Birgit
MICHALOGIANNAKI Maria
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Legend: P = Protected © = Junior DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - Q = Qualified
19.06.2010 - 14:27 > 30 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
CASNY Victor (AUT) DAHLE Heikki (NOR)
Timing and Results provided by
: [T+
SAALFELDEN SalzburgerlLand TISSOT

LEOGANG

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1933
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DOWNHILL 3
Leogang (AUT) - 18.06.2010

SalzburgerLand

Results Timed Training Session women
Split Finish Split Finish Split Finish Gap
1 1 JONNIER Sabrina FRA 1:30.85  5:06.14 - - - - 5:06.14
TEAM MAXXIS-ROCKY MOUNTAIN 4:11.00 - - +00.00
2 8 RAGOT Emmeline FRA 1:31.05  5:06.28 1:27.10 12:33.13 - - 5:06.28
SUSPENSION CENTER 4:09.31 6:51.39 - +00.14
3 6 SUEMASA Mio JPN 1:30.42  5:09.01 3:03.24 15:06.84 - - 5:09.01
4:14.16 14:04.05 - +02.87
4 4 NICOLE Myriam FRA 1:33.76  5:17.49 - - - - 5:17.49
COMMENCAL SUPERIDERS 4:21.21 - - +11.35
5 11 CARPENTER Manon ° GBR 1:37.63  5:20.55 - - - - 5:20.55
4:26.76 - - +14.41
6 9 BERNHARD Petra AUT 1:36.34  7:43.21 1:58.06  5:54.06 - - 5:54.06
RC ALPINE COMMENCAL AUSTRIA 5:17.46 4:55.23 - +47.92
7 5 MOSELEY Tracy GBR 1:29.10  6:18.19 - - - - 6:18.19
TREK WORLD RACING 5:25.46 - - +1:12.05
8 12 CURD Katy GBR 1:37.84  8:03.44 - - - - 8:03.44
6:51.73 - - +2:57.30
9 3 PUGIN Floriane FRA 2:42.54  8:06.48 - - - - 8:06.48
SCOTT 11 7:06.56 - - +3:00.34
10 13 STONE Jessica GBR 2:28.85  9:58.96 - - - - 9:58.96
7:54.77 - - +4:52.82
11 10 GROS Céline FRA 2:03.54 14:02.90 - - - - 14:02.90
MORZINE-AVORIAZ/HAUTE-SAVOIE 11:52.68 - - +8:56.76
12 17 RUCKNAGEL Harriet GER 2:25.54 14:20.54 - - - - 14:20.54
7:31.78 - - +9:14.40
13 15 GATTO Micayla CAN 1:44.22 16:02.34 - - - - 16:02.34
5:47.34 - - +10:56.20
Legend: ° = Junior
18.06.2010 - 16:26 > 13 riders ranked http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by

[T]+)
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